
7 Dicembre 2014

2° Trofeo Mercatino di Bolzano

FINCONI S.S.V. Bozen

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M100-119

         staffetta 4x50 mista  femminile         Staffetta   1

Tempo Base   :  1'44"59

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'40"82  Sk Neptun            SWE 17/03/2013

Primato italiano     : 1'47"67  R.N. Legnano                 08/11/2009

Fuori gara  ONDABLU S.C. A RL             2'05"62 832,59
BONSEMBIANTE  ENRICO               

BONSEMBIANTE  FABIO                

ARBOIT  MATTIA                     

PAGNO  RUBEN                       

1991

1994

1991

1991
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7 Dicembre 2014

2° Trofeo Mercatino di Bolzano

FINCONI S.S.V. Bozen

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M120-159

         staffetta 4x50 mista  maschile         Staffetta   2

Tempo Base   :  1'44"28

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'42"07  Kaiji Yokosuka       JPN 30/05/2010

Primato italiano     : 1'46"25  Dds                          23/01/2005

1 ACQUA1VILLAGE ASD             2'11"68 791,92
GAVIOLA  SIMONE                    

RADIVO  ANDREA                     

RUSPI  LUCA                        

BORTOLOZZO  MAURIZIO               

1982

1972

1988

1976

2 NUOVO NUOTO                   2'20"56 741,89
CALVO  ENRICO                      

PAZZI  RICCARDO                    

CHITO`  MARCO                      

BONFANTE NICOLA                    

1984

1980

1984

1986

 BOLZANO NUOTO                 Squalif. 0,00
MUSNER  SIMONE                     

MITTERER  MARTIN                   

INGROSSO  ANDREA                   

DI GIUSEPPE  DAVIDE                

1979

1982

1985

1987

M160-199
Tempo Base   :  1'49"04Primato mondiale  : 1'45"13  Longhorn Aquatics    USA 16/11/2008

Primato italiano     : 1'46"19  Dds                          29/01/2006

1 ONDABLU S.C. A RL             2'12"83 820,90
DAL MOLIN  ALBERTO                 

GROPPO  FABIO                      

DAL MONEGO  GABRIELE               

PAGANIN  ANGELO                    

1985

1959

1978

1961

2 NUOTATORI TRENTINI            2'40"01 681,46
FRIZZARIN MARCO                    

CORRADINI  FRANCO                  

D`ORO  MASSIMO                     

PASSERINI  GIORGIO                 

1989

1932

1989

1958

3 S.S.V. BOZEN                  2'41"38 675,67
FOLIE  JOACHIM                     

SPARER  FLORIAN                    

TSCHIMBEN  CHRISTIAN               

BOSIO  ALESSANDRO                  

1972

1969

1985

1968
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7 Dicembre 2014

2° Trofeo Mercatino di Bolzano

FINCONI S.S.V. Bozen

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M200-239

         staffetta 4x50 mista  maschile         Staffetta   2

Tempo Base   :  1'54"45

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'49"42  Longhorn Aquatics    USA 01/12/2012

Primato italiano     : 1'59"43  Tuatha De                    01/05/2011

1 S.S.V. BOZEN                  2'37"01 728,93
THALER HELMUTH                     

KONZERT  KARL                      

KERSTEN  KLAUS UWE                 

SEIBSTOCK  UDO                     

1961

1969

1953

1966
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7 Dicembre 2014

2° Trofeo Mercatino di Bolzano

FINCONI S.S.V. Bozen

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M120-159

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   3

Tempo Base   :  1'51"44

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'52"32  Team Dash            JPN 15/02/2009

Primato italiano     : 1'54"47  Tuatha De Ssd                30/01/2011

1 S.S.V. BOZEN                  2'33"68 725,14
TAUBER  ULRIKE                     

THURNER  LISA                      

THALER HELMUTH                     

TSCHIMBEN  CHRISTIAN               

1974

1978

1961

1985

M200-239
Tempo Base   :  2'03"25Primato mondiale  : 1'57"65  Blu Frog Team        USA 14/10/2012

Primato italiano     : 2'10"17  Waterpolo Palermo            15/04/2011

1 NUOTATORI TRENTINI            2'40"14 769,64
NEGRI  ORIETTA                     

CAVALLARO  LAURA FEDERICA          

NICHELATTI  ROBERTO                

ANGELI  ALESSANDRO                 

1954

1977

1963

1962
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